
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
53 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

54 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

55 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

56 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

57 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

58 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

59 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.051 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
APTEKOR WHOLESALERS Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000497593 / 08.04.2025

0080694229 / 04.04.2025

0000015030

0080694229 / 04.04.2025

00095402 / 04.04.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

APTEKOR WHOLESALERS
2 VOORTREKKER ROAD
Western Cape
PIKETBERG - Kempton Park
7340 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

PIKETBERG
Western Cape

7340 South Africa
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Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 09/04/2025 01:34 PM

Received By : Vuyo  Jaxa   0837643593

Date : 09.04.2025 Time : 13:33

Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
60 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

61 MPLSA193-EA MPLSA193-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

62 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 60.000 EA 90.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

63 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

64 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

170 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

171 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

172 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

173 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

174 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

175 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

176 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

177 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

178 MPLSA193-EA MPLSA193-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

179 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 60.000 EA 90.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

180 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
181 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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